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29. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2023

Uetendorf

Rang

©Coo~NOUThWNPE
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Nachname

Roggli
Klaus
Huber
Kaslin
Demierre
Wenger
Stritt
Kissling
Knopfii
Schuler
Vogele
Birrer
Witschi
Odermatt
Stamm
Luscher
Maurer
Ambrosini
Schmid
Heiniger
Aust
Bader
Broch
Jungo
Riegsegger
Gerber
Bingisser-Pellet
Mathis
Kruse
Glissmann
Stettler
Fasel
Hayoz
Freiburghaus
Schafer
Roth

Obi

Aeby
Maurer
Ulrich
Halter
Beck
Tschannen
Rufer
Eschle
Birrer

Einzelrangliste Gber alle Kategorien

Vorname

Patrick
Norbert
Alex
Pirmin
Steve
Mathias
Laurent
Andreas
Simeon
Angela
Stefan
Corinne
Michael
Peter
Jeannine
Daniel
Daniela
Alice
Peter
Pascal
Thomas
Jannis
Pascal
Daniel
Stefan
Christof
Tamara
Kurt
Finn
Jorg
Martin
Thomas
Bruno
Urs
Thomas

Friedrich-Peter1974

Jg

Kat

Verein

2003 U21 Uetendorf PS

1974
1997
1983
1975
1987
1990
1979
1988
1964
1965
1988
1974
1984
1994
1961
1987
2006
1966
2003
1967
2004
1967
1967
1986
1981
1982
1953
2007
1967
1976
1963
1967
1964
1987

Jean-Claude 1967

Pascal
Simon
Hugo
Marion
Rolf
Martin
Alfred
Ralph
Markus

1974
1980
1952
1976
1958
1968
1973
1979
1958

m<mmoumwnonmmmmawmmown

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
Stans PS

Genéve Arquebuse
Uetendorf PS

Schmitten Sportschitzen
Oberbuchsiten SV
Solothurn SG der Stadt
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Murgenthal PS

Reiden PS

Lausanne carabinieres
Stans PS

Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Oberhasli Meiringen PS

U19 Dudingen PS

S

Uetendorf PS

U21 Uetendorf PS

S

Uetendorf PS

U21 Schmitten Sportschiitzen

mmmoww

SV

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Erlenbach PS

Huttwil PS

Schmitten Sportschitzen
Wolfwil PC

U17 Uetendorf PS

<moo<nlmuoomun<non

Beromunster SSM
Burgdorf PS

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Wolfwil PC

Dudingen PS
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Huttwil PS

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS
Oberbuchsiten SV
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Dudingen PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Thun Stadtschitzen
Reiden PS

P1

94
94
93
94
91
92
93
90
92
96
89
95
95
95
92
90
90
94
89
89
91
90
90
91
92
89
92
91
91
91
89
89
88
87
89
89
93
83
90
91
89
89
91
92
91
88

P2

94
92
95
97
93
93
92
98
93
94
95
93
91
88
91
91
90
93
91
92
90
95
91
92
90
92
90
89
89
93
85
87
91
89
88
94
90
95
94
84
90
89
90
88
90
87

P3

95
96
95
90
94
95
90
93
93
90
93
90
95
92
96
95
94
93
96
96
91
92
93
93
95
95
92
92
88
91
92
90
90
94
95
86
89
89
84
90
86
90
87
88
85
92

P4

96
96
93
94
96
93
97
90
93
90
93
92
89
94
90
92
94
88
91
90
95
89
92
90
89
89
90
92
94
87
94
94
91
89
87
90
87
91
90
93
92
89
88
87
88
87

Total

379
378
376
375
374
373
372
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
364
364
362
362
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
357
356
355
354
354

40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00



Rang Nachname

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Schafroth
Weissgerber
Kénzig
Muhlemann
Vollenweider
Bihler
Bingisser
Siegrist
Blunier
Hirschi
Kistler
Eschle
Appoloni
Hugli
Aregger
Amstutz
Jeker
Oexl
Buttiker
Hagli
Niffenegger
Wittwer
Jaggi
Vonesch
Jaggi
Buhler
Kipfer
Fuchs
Heiniger
Adler
Siegrist
Stettler
Jungo
Hayoz
Jaggi
Howald
Schneider
Muller
Vescio
Hodler
Dietrich
Lohner
Schmitter
Lindenberger
Koller
Gisler
Seibert
Amstad
Reusser
Burki
Luthy
Wyss
Egger

Vorname

Roland E.
Joel
Christian
Adrian
Adrian
Vreni
Christoph
Adrian
André
Hans
Daniel
Pia

Ueli

Jurg

Kurt
Manuel
Stefan
Thomas
Urs
Roland
Alfred
Roger
Fabienne
Peter
Leonie
Ruedi
Lucas
Andreas
Micha
Christoph
Gisela
Philip
Henriette
Zhongshan
Michael
Beat
Susanne
Robert
Pietro
Anina
Fabrice
Klaus
Eduard
urs
Stefanie
Walter
Nadja
Luca
Lukas
Daniel
Samuel
Sarah
Bruno

Jg
1956
1984
1980
1968
1983
1971
1985
1968
1983
1967
1980
1966
1946
1982
1962
1989
1959
1973
1961
1978
1958
1947
2010
1964
2006
1996
2006
1954
2003
1979
1966
2012
1975
1970
2003
1964
1958
1954
1966
2007
2005
1961
1942
1959
1983
1954
1985
1997
1980
1968
1971
1991
1960

Kat

<m<o<m<mZomuomomomonmm<

SV

Verein

Hindelbank Rev.-Schiitzen
Oberbuchsiten SV
Oberbuchsiten SV

Lyss PS

Solothurn SG der Stadt
Erlenbach PS
Schmitten Sportschitzen
Uetendorf PS

Thun Stadtschitzen
Huttwil PS

Buus PC

Thun Stadtschiitzen
Huttwil PS

Lyss PS

Reiden PS

Strattligen SG
Oberbuchsiten SV
Thun Stadtschiitzen
Oberbuchsiten SV

Lyss PS

Grauholz Sportschitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen

U15 Uetendorf PS

S

Berominster SSM

U19 Uetendorf PS

E

Erlenbach PS

U19 Uetendorf PS

\%

Interlaken + Umgebung PS

U21 Uetendorf PS

E
S

Sonceboz La Vignerole
Uetendorf PS

U13 Burgdorf PS

S
S

Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC

U21 Uetendorf PS

S
\%
V
S

Uetendorf PS

Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Minchenbuchsee PS

U1l7 Uetendorf PS
U19 Uetendorf PS

\%
SV

<munommm<m<

Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Thierstein Breitenbach PS
Sonceboz La Vignerole
Beromiinster SSM
Uetendorf PS

Stans PS

Uetendorf PS
Schwarzenburg PS
Milnchenbuchsee PS
Uetendorf PS

Lyss PS

P1

80
90
85
86
85
85
89
93
84
85
85
85
87
89
86
89
87
83
90
87
86
91
89
83
76
86
85
87
85
83
84
89
88
83
86
85
83
86
86
89
86
79
74
78
81
74
87
76
81
71
67
73
72

P2

89
87
87
88
95
89
90
89
88
88
88
86
87
84
86
82
85
83
84
89
91
85
86
88
85
84
78
87
87
88
88
82
81
87
81
81
85
83
84
73
74
82
92
84
84
85
85
79
80
75
76
72
70

P3

93
87
90
85
86
88
85
82
85
89
89
92
91
85
86
86
87
88
87
81
83
85
82
82
91
88
87
84
81
81
83
86
88
82
86
85
80
85
79
86
83
85
82
80
78
84
71
86
79
88
79
68
78

P4

91
89
90
93
86
89
87
86
93
88
87
85
82
89
89
90
87
92
84
88
85
84
87
91
91
85
92
83
88
88
85
81
80
85
83
85
87
80
84
84
87
83
80
85
83
82
79
79
78
75
84
78
71

Total

353
353
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
349
348
347
347
347
347
346
346
345
345
345
345
344
344
343
343
342
341
341
340
340
338
337
337
336
336
335
334
333
332
330
329
328
327
326
325
322
320
318
309
306
201
291



29. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 202

Uetendorf / BE

Einzelrangliste Veteranen

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Kat Verein Pal Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total
1 Luscher Daniel 1961 V Burgdorf Stadtschiitzen 90 91 95 92 368 10.00
2 Fasel Thomas 1963 V Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch. 89 87 90 94 360
3 Beck Rolf 1958 V Batterkinden-Jegenstorf 89 89 90 89 357
4 Birrer Markus 1958 V Reiden PS 88 87 92 87 354
5 Schafroth Roland E. 1956 V Hindelbank Rev.-Schitzen 80 89 93 91 353
6 Aregger Kurt 1962 V Reiden PS 86 86 86 89 347
7 Jeker Stefan 1959 V Oberbuchsiten SV 87 85 87 87 346
8 Buttiker Urs 1961 V Oberbuchsiten SV 90 84 87 84 345
9 Niffenegger Alfred 1958 V Grauholz Sportschiitzen 86 91 83 85 345
10 Fuchs Andreas 1954 V Interlaken + Umgebung PS 87 87 84 83 341
11 Schneider Susanne 1958 V Grauholz Sportschiitzen 83 85 80 87 335
12 Miller Robert 1954 V Batterkinden-Jegenstorf 86 83 85 80 334
13 Lohner Klaus 1961 V Oberhasli Meiringen PS 79 82 85 83 329
14 Lindenberger Urs 1959 V Thierstein Breitenbach PS 78 84 80 85 327
15 Gisler Walter 1954 V Beromunster SSM 74 85 84 82 325
16 Egger Bruno 1960 V LyssPS 72 70 78 71 291

Einzelrangliste Seniorveteranen

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Kat Verein Pal Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total
1 Mathis Kurt 1953 SV Wolfwil PC 91 89 92 92 364 10.00
2 Ulrich Hugo 1952 SV Oberbuchsiten SV 91 84 90 93 358
3 Appoloni Ueli 1946 SV Huttwil PS 87 87 91 82 347
4 Wittwer Roger 1947 SV Grauholz Sportschiitzen 91 85 85 84 345
5 Schmitter Eduard 1942 SV Grauholz Sportschiitzen 74 92 82 80 328



29. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2023

Uetendorf / BE

Einzelrangliste U15

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Kat Verein Pal Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total
1 Jaggi Fabienne 2010 U113 Uetendorf PS 89 86 82 87 344 10.00
2 Stettler Philip 2012 U13 Burgdorf PS 89 82 86 81 338
Einzelrangliste U17
Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Kat Verein Pal Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total
1 Kruse Finn 2007 U17 Uetendorf PS 91 89 88 94 362 10.00
2 Hodler Anina 2007 U17 Uetendorf PS 89 73 86 84 332
Einzelrangliste U21
Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Kat Verein Pal Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total
1 Roggli Patrick 2003 U21 Uetendorf PS 94 94 95 96 379 10.00
2 Ambrosini Alice 2006 U19 Dudingen PS 94 93 93 88 368
3 Heiniger Pascal 2003 U21 Uetendorf PS 89 92 96 90 367
4 Bader Jannis 2004 U21 Schmitten Sportschiitzen 90 95 92 89 366
5 Jaggi Leonie 2006 U19 Uetendorf PS 76 85 91 91 343
6 Kipfer Lucas 2006 U19 Uetendorf PS 85 78 87 92 342
7 Heiniger Micha 2003 U21 Uetendorf PS 85 87 81 88 341
8 Jaggi Michael 2003 U21 Uetendorf PS 86 81 86 83 336
9 Dietrich Fabrice 2005 U19 Uetendorf PS 86 74 83 87 330



2. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2023

Uetendorf / BE

Rang Nachname

O©CooO~NOUIhWNBE

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

Schuler
Birrer
Stamm
Maurer
Bingisser-Pellet
Halter
Buhler
Eschle
Jaggi
Siegrist
Jungo
Hayoz
Schneider
Hodler
Dietrich
Koller
Wyss

Vorname

Angela
Corinne
Jeannine
Daniela
Tamara
Marion
Vreni

Pia
Leonie
Gisela
Henriette
Zhongshan
Susanne
Anina
Fabrice
Stefanie
Sarah

Einzelrangliste Damen

Jg
1964
1988
1994
1987
1982
1976
1971
1966
2006
1966
1975
1970
1958
2007
2005
1983
1991

Kat Verein

Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Reiden PS
Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Schmitten Sportschitzen
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Erlenbach PS
Thun Stadtschiitzen
U19 Uetendorf PS

S Uetendorf PS

S Zollhaus Plaffeien PC

S Zollhaus Plaffeien PC

V Grauholz Sportschitzen
U17 Uetendorf PS
U19 Uetendorf PS

E Sonceboz La Vignerole

E Uetendorf PS

nuunummmmw

Pal

96
95
92
90
92
89
85
85
76
84
88
83
83
89
86
81
73

Pa2 Pa3 Pa4 Total

94
93
91
90
90
90
89
86
85
88
81
87
85
73
74
84
72

90
90
96
94
92
86
88
92
91
83
88
82
80
86
83
78
68

90
92
90
94
90
92
89
85
91
85
80
85
87
84
87
83
78

370
370
369
368
364
357
351
348
343
340
337
337
335
332
330
326
291

10.00
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Uetendorf

Rang

O©CooO~NOUThWNPE
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Nachname

Hulliger
Bise
Rumo
Raemy
Biberstein
Schafer
Wicht
Blischlen
Glarner
Schaub
Walther
Fasel
Vaogeli
Monnier
Pippo
Baumberger
Eltschinger
Burri
Brilhart
Grazioli
Heiz
Wenger
Luscher
Reusser
Frei
Kistler
Gygax
Beyeler
Trummer
Hagli
Nydegger
Hayoz
Sturny
Morker
Kunz
Josi
Bohlen
Blatti
Corminboeuf
Rickli
Blaser
Schnidrig
Gerber
Stettler
Sprunger
Bauer
Brilhart

Einzelrangliste Auflageschiessen

Vorname

René
Bertrand
Marius
Hubert
Roland
Jean-Claude
Claude
Martin
Theo
Rudolf
Urs
Roland
Marcel
Herbert
Cesare
Joggu
Richard
Hanspeter
Hans-Peter
Beni
Martin
Fritz
Markus
Werner
Rolf

Rolf
Christine
Hans
Johann
Viktor
Markus
Charlotte
Markus
Werner
Markus
Johannes
Max

Ueli
Dominique
Markus
Ernst
Markus
Vreni
Franz
Jakob
Guido
Marcel

Jg
1962
1973
1956
1948
1954
1950
1957
1965
1947
1950
1954
1936
1947
1954
1951
1956
1948
1938
1960
1949
1957
1954
1958
1951
1957
1954
1976
1944
1950
1949
1943
1968
1967
1945
1965
1944
1953
1956
1956
1961
1942
1952
1950
1951
1944
1937

Kat

VA
SA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
SA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
VA
VA
SVA
VA
VA
SA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SA
SA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
VA
VA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA

Verein

Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Villeneuve les pistoliers

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Dudingen PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Villeneuve les pistoliers
Villeneuve les pistoliers
Frutigen PK

Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Buus PC

Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Dudingen PS

Erlenbach PS
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Rupperswil PC
Erlenbach PS

Dudingen PS

Gambach PS
Schmitten Sportschitzen
Niedergtsgen PS

Lyss PS

Uetendorf PS

Wolfwil PC

Dudingen PS

Buus PC

Buus PC
Herzogenbuchsee SG
Gambach PS

Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Kirchberg-Lyssach PS
Niedergtsgen PS

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Steffisburg PS
Erlenbach PS
Schwarzenburg PS
Kirchberg-Lyssach PS
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Villeneuve les pistoliers
Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Gurbetal PS
Schwarzenburg PS
Huttwil PS

Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Minchenbuchsee PS
Oberhasli Meiringen PS

1971 SA Didingen PS

P1

97
99
97
96
96
98
95
98
93
96
95
94
94
94
94
95
96
94
94
95
96
97
93
94
96
92
96
91
94
93
93
94
94
95
94
97
98
93
94
91
92
93
89
93
93
92
91

P2

99
99
99
98
96
95
97
95
98
96
96
97
96
96
98
96
97
96
96
97
91
95
94
93
97
96
95
95
96
94
98
95
92
94
92
88
87
94
92
95
91
88
93
93
89
90
94

P3

98
96
97
97
98
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
95
96
93
96
96
94
97
92
97
97
91
95
92
96
92
95
91
93
96
92
95
95
95
93
94
93
95
96
93
89
92
92
88

Total

294
294
293
201
290
289
289
289
288
288
288
288
287
287
287
287
286
286
286
286
284
284
284
284
284
283
283
282
282
282
282
282
282
281
281
280
280
280
280
279
278
277
275
275
274
274
273

30.00
20.00
10.00



Rang Nachname

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Klantschi
Rippstein
Boss
Zwyssig
Bihler
Zbinden
Kessler
Keller
Dubach
Kuhn
Scharer
Meer
Aegerter
Mathez
Fankhauser
Kessler
Mathis
Stuber
Etter
Schnidrig
Reinmann
Balmer
Klantschi

Vorname

Paul
Hans
Erwin
Jules
Werner
Hans-Ueli
Ewald
Ernst
Remo
Ernst
Otto

Otto
Beat-Paul
Henri
Hans-Rudolf
Hansjo6rg
Maria
Otto
Robert
Erika

Fritz
Alfred
Elsbeth

Jg
1948
1937
1948
1943
1963
1953
1943
1948
1974
1944
1946
1941
1951
1961
1950
1941
1959
1946
1943
1953
1949
1951
1951

Kat Verein

SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA

Murgenthal PS
Niedergtsgen PS
Erlenbach PS

Thun Stadtschitzen
Erlenbach PS

Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Dudingen PS

Steffisburg PS
Schwarzenburg PS

Lyss PS

Niedergbsgen PS

Huttwil PS

Uetendorf PS

Sonceboz La Vignerole
Erlenbach PS
Stalden-Schwanden LG + LP
Wolfwil PC
Niedergtsgen PS
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Schwarzenburg PS
Zollikofen 10-m-Schutzen
Stalden-Schwanden LG + LP
Murgenthal PS

P1

92
86
90
91
94
90
89
89
89
92
84
89
89
88
85
83
84
88
87
85
85
84
73

P2

88
95
90
91
86
89
90
91
90
88
91
84
88
86
89
89
86
86
84
84
86
79
71

P3

93
90
91
89
90
89
89
88
88
87
91
93
89
89
88
87
88
83
86
87
82
81
67

Total

273
271
271
271
270
268
268
268
267
267
266
266
266
263
262
259
258
257
257
256
253
244
211



